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2017 Team Stats for Kaneland JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:)
Wins=  5 Losses=  0

Player
Trevor Carlson
Ben Durbala
Bryce Ebert
Ethan Feiza
Joey Prainito
Carter Johnson
Gavin Cano
Will Cushman
Jacob Remrey
Patrick O'Donnell
Gio Valle
Daniel Occhipinti
Totals

#
32
20
21
22
34
11
5

23
33
10
24
30
 

GP
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
2
2
3
5

FGM
22
16
18
17
12
8
7
3
4
1
0
0

108

3PM
1
1
0
0
1
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
6

2PM
21
15
18
17
11
5
7
3
4
1
0
0

102

FTM
17
9
2
2
9
4
2

10
0
0
0
0

55

FTA
25
13
2
8
12
6
4
15
0
0
0
2
87

FT%
68.0
69.2
100.0
25.0
75.0
66.7
50.0
66.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

63.2

PF
8
9
6

10
5

10
8

10
2
1
1
2

72

*PTS
62
42
38
36
34
23
16
16
8
2
0
0

277

HI
22
11
16
14
10
10
8
6
4
2
0
0

277

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 
Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game 


